The Honest Tipster Proofing for June 2018 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on The Honest Tipster. The Honest Tipster website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Total
Each Way 30th 17:00 York Final 12.00 2.00 Win 0.98 65.79
Each Way 30th 16:35 Curragh |Invincible 13.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 64.81
Karma
Each Way 30th 16:30 York Our Lord 12.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 66.81
Each Way 30th 16:00 Curragh |Dianthus 7.00 2.00 Win 0.20 68.81
Single 30th 15:40 Chester |Gabrial The 2.63 5.00 Win 8.15 68.61
Wire
Each Way 30th 12:55 Cardsharp 13.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 60.46
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 29th 20:50 Chester [Gabrial The 11.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 62.46
Tiger
Each Way 29th 20:30 Capton 12.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 64.46
Newmarket
(July)
Each Way 29th 18:20 Uncle Charlie 7.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 66.46
Newcastle
(A.W)
E/W Patent 29th 7.00 Loss -5.75 68.46
17:35 Shamaheart 8.50
Newmarket
(July)
18:20 Uncle Charlie 8.50
Newcastle
(A.W)
20:50 Chester |Gabrial The 8.50
Tiger
Each Way 29th 17:35 Shamaheart 8.50 2.00 Win 0.50 74.21
Newmarket
(July)
Single 28th 20:20 Leicester|Mutabaahy 3.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 73.71
Each Way 28th 20:00 Coach Bombay 7.00 5.00 Loss 0.50 78.71
Tipperary
Each Way 28th 19:50 Leicester|Beatbybeatbyb 13.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 78.21
eat
Each Way 28th 17:45 Ravenhoe 5.00 5.00 Loss -0.13 80.21
Nottingham
Single 28th 17:10 Dapper Man 3.50 5.00 Win 12.50 80.34
Nottingham
Single 28th 15:15 Glenglade 4.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 67.84
Newmarket
(July)
Single 28th 13:40 Happy 5.50 5.00 Win 22.50 69.84
Newmarket Odyssey
(July)
Each Way 26th 16:45 Brighton |Ravenhoe 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 47.34
Single 26th 16:15 Brighton |Vodka Pigeon 6.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 52.34
E/W Patent 26th 3.50 Loss -3.50 54.34
16:00 Beverley |If We Can Can 7.00
16:15 Brighton |Vodka Pigeon 7.00
16:45 Brighton |Ravenhoe 7.00
Each Way 26th 16:00 Beverley |If We Can Can 8.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 57.84
Single 26th 15:45 Brighton |Swiss Cross 9.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 59.84
Each Way 25th 20:50 Scrutiny 9.00 2.00 Win 10.00 61.84
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 25th 20:30 Teacher's Pet 6.50 2.00 Fell -2.00 51.84
Kilbeggan
Each Way 25th 19:50 Compass Point 8.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 53.84
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 25th 19:10 Windsor |Spenny's Lass 10.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 55.84
Each Way 25th 18:10 Windsor |Midnight Guest 13.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 57.84
Each Way 25th 16:00 Monarch Maid 6.50 2.00 Win 2 0.10 59.84
Chepstow
Each Way 24th 17:00 Crosse Fire 10.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 59.74
Pontefract
E/W Double 24th 1.00 Loss -1.00 61.74
15:30 Titi Makfi 6.00
Pontefract
17:00 Crosse Fire 6.00
Pontefract
Each Way 24th 15:30 Titi Makfi 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 62.74
Pontefract
E/W Double 23rd 5.00 Loss -5.00 67.74
14:05 Redcar |Midnight 7.50
Warrior
18:45 Haydock |Midnight 7.50
Malibu
Each Way 23rd 18:45 Haydock |Midnight 7.50 5.00 Win 1 17.55 72.74
Malibu
Each Way 23rd 14:05 Redcar |Midnight 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 55.19
Warrior
Each Way 22nd 15:40 Ascot Cardsharp 26.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 60.19
Each Way 22nd 15:40 Ascot Invincible Army 8.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 62.19
Single 22nd 14:10 Market  |Quantum Of 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 64.19
Rasen Solace
Each Way 21st 19:15 Ffos Las |Gone Platinum 6.00 5.00 Win 2 0.16 69.19
Each Way 21st 15:55 Ripon  [Lamloom 6.50 2.00 Non-runner - 69.03
Each Way 21st 15:30 Noble Gift 26.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 69.03
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 20th 20:50 Ripon State 17.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 71.03
Sovereignty
Each Way 20th 17:20 Uttoxeter|Riddlestown 17.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 73.03
Each Way 20th 16:45 Uttoxeter|Black Buble 11.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 75.03
Each Way 20th 14:55 Uttoxeter|Aine's Choice 34.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 77.03
Each Way 19th 21:00 Beverley [Mr C 15.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 79.03
Single 19th 20:50 Sligo Prosecution 3.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 81.03
Single 19th 20:40 Brighton [Ask The Guru 4.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 84.03
Each Way 19th 20:10 Brighton |Robert The 13.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 87.03
Painter
Each Way 19th 19:40 Brighton |Lady Of Petra 11.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 89.03
Single 19th 17:40 Brighton |Born To Finish 2.63 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 91.03
Single 19th 16:35 Thirsk  |Global Style 3.75 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 94.03
Each Way 19th 15:40 Ascot Washington Dc 15.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 97.03
Each Way 18th 19:50 Midnight In 21.00 2.00 Non-runner - 99.03
Nottingham Paris
Each Way 18th 18:00 Windsor |Settle Petal 11.00 2.00 Win 2 1.00 99.03
Each Way 18th 16:45 Ayr \Wor Lass 4.50 5.00 Win 1 9.00 98.03
Each Way 18th 15:20 Carlisle |Biddy Brady 8.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 89.03
Each Way 18th 14:15 Carlisle |Xtara 8.00 5.00 Win 1 21.00 94.03
Single 17th 17:25 Salisbury|Open Wide 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 73.03
Each Way 17th 17:00 Desert Grey 5.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 58.03
Downpatrick
Each Way 17th 16:30 Mary Sun 15.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 60.03
Downpatrick
Single 17th 16:25 Salisbury|Cardsharp 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 62.03
Each Way 17th 15:20 Cork Togoville 12.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 47.03
Single 16th 17:45 Limerick |Azzuri 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 49.03
Each Way 16th 17:30 Chester |Gabrial's King 8.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 54.03
Each Way 16th 17:20 Bath Yogiyogiyogi 9.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 59.03
Each Way 16th 17:15 York B Fifty Two 15.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 49.03
Each Way 16th 15:10 Chester |Finale 6.00 5.00 Non-runner - 51.03
Each Way 16th 14:20 Bath Avocadeau 6.50 5.00 Win 3 0.25 51.03
Each Way 16th 14:15 Hexham |Reverse The 12.00 5.00 Win 1 34.38 50.78




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Charge
Single 16th 14:10 Chester |Gabrial The 3.75 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 16.4
Wire
Each Way 16th 13:50 York Vent De Force 34.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 18.4
Single 15th 20:55 Aintree  |Vivant 2.88 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 23.4
Each Way 15th 20:25 Aintree  [Katy Royal 11.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 28.4
Each Way 15th 20:15 George 9.00 2.00 Win 1 9.60 30.4
Goodwood
Each Way 15th 19:45 Flawlessly 8.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 20.8
Fairyhouse
Each Way 15th 17:25 Sandown|Kittileo 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 25.8
Each Way 15th 17:00 Newton |No No Cardinal 13.00 5.00 Win 2 3.50 27.8
Abbot
Each Way 15th 16:05 York Sovereign Debt 6.00 5.00 Win 1 15.63 24.3
Each Way 15th 15:20 Newton |Moontripper 13.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 8.67
Abbot
Each Way 15th 14:20 York Indian Chief 12.00 2.00 Non-runner - 13.67
Each Way 14th 20:55 Haydock |Ad Libitum 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -0.25 13.67
Each Way 14th 19:15 Uttoxeter|Movie Set 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 0.00 13.92
Single 14th 19:05 St Patrick's 2.10 5.00 Non-runner - 13.92
Leopardstown |Day
Each Way 14th 17:20 Swiss Cross 23.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 13.92
'Yarmouth
Each Way 14th 14:55 Newbury |Princess Yaiza 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 15.92
Each Way 13th 21:00 Hamilton |Someone 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -0.42 20.92
Exciting
Each Way 13th 14:00 Wild Acclaim 5.50 5.00 Win 1 12.83 21.34
Yarmouth
Each Way 10th 17:30 Quick Breath 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -0.50 8.51
Goodwood
Single 10th 16:55 Tamreer 3.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 9.01
Goodwood
Each Way 10th 16:20 Edged Out 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 14.01
Goodwood
Each Way 10th 16:05 Midnight 17.00 5.00 Win 2 7.50 19.01
Nottingham Malibu
Each Way 10th 15:45 Imphal 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -0.75 11.51
Goodwood
Each Way 10th 15:30 Company 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 12.26
Nottingham Asset
Single 10th 15:10 North Korea 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 17.26
Goodwood
Single 10th 14:35 Panko 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 22.26
Goodwood
Each Way 10th 14:00 King Of Nepal 12.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 7.26
Goodwood
Each Way 8th 21:10 Haydock |Critical 29.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 12.26
Thinking
Each Way 8th 18:30 Incentive 7.50 2.00 Win 2 0.38 17.26
Goodwood
Each Way 8th 18:15 Haydock |Quoteline 6.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 16.88
Direct
Each Way 8th 17:20 Mount Cheiron 19.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 21.88
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 8th 16:50 Hyperactive 8.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 26.88
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 8th 16:40 Brighton |Buzz Lightyere 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 28.88
Each Way 8th 15:30 Carlisle |Airton 9.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 33.88
Each Way 8th 15:10 Brighton |Very Honest 26.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 38.88
Each Way 7th 21:20 Carlisle |Uncle Charlie 9.00 5.00 Win 1 21.60 43.88
Each Way 7th 20:30 Archer's Up 5.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 22.28
Leopardstown
Single 7th 19:15 Carlisle |Mutadaffeq 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 27.28
Each Way 7th 16:10 Ripon Mutabaahy 8.50 5.00 Win 2 1.25 32.28
Single 7th 15:20 Free Forum 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 31.03

Yarmouth




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Each Way 7th 15:10 Ripon Mikmak 6.00 5.00 Win 1 14.84 36.03

Each Way 7th 14:00 Haydock |Airmax 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -0.50 21.19

Each Way 6th 19:40 Thomas 15.00 5.00 Win 1 43.75 21.69
\Wetherby Cranmer

Single 6th 18:30 Kempton |Sir Roderic 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -22.06
(A.W)

Each Way 6th 16:20 Chetan 17.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -17.06
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 6th 15:40 Uttoxeter|Stradivarius 1.44 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -12.06

Davis

Single 6th 15:10 Uttoxeter|Posh Totty 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -7.06

Each Way 6th 14:50 Tasaaboq 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -22.06
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 6th 14:20 Burj 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 -17.06
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 6th 13:50 Entertaining 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -23.31
\Wolverhampto [Ben
n (A.W)

Each Way 5th 20:45 Windforpower 29.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -18.31
Newcastle
(A.W)

Each Way 5th 20:15 Testa Rossa 26.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -16.31
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 5th 19:55 Kagney 3.50 5.00 Non-runner - -14.31
Kilbeggan

Each Way 5th 19:45 Appointed 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -14.31
Newcastle
(A.W)

Each Way 5th 19:05 Simply Mani 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -9.31
Southwell

Single 5th 18:35 Too Many 3.25 5.00 Win 1 9.56 -4.31
Southwell Diamonds

Single 5th 18:15 Alfie Solomons 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 -13.87
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 5th 18:05 My 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -21.37
Southwell Renaissance

Single 5th 16:30 Bangor- |Hello Fellas 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -16.37
on-Dee

Single 5th 16:00 Bangor- |Irish Octave 4.50 5.00 Win 1 15.75 -11.37
on-Dee

Single 5th 14:30 Bangor- |Secret Escape 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -27.12
on-Dee

Each Way 4th 16:20 Newton |Billy My Boy 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -22.12
Abbot

Each Way 4th 15:50 Newton |Ready Token 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -17.12
Abbot

Each Way 4th 15:20 Newton |Shadow's Boy 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -12.12
Abbot

Each Way 4th 14:20 Newton |Massini's 4.00 5.00 Ran Out - -5.00 -7.12
Abbot Dream

Each Way 3rd 16:55 Golans Choice 15.00 5.00 Win 2 6.25 -2.12
Fakenham

Each Way 3rd 16:45 Listowel |My Snowdrop 9.00 5.00 Win 1 21.00 -8.37

Single 3rd 15:45 Listowel |Tremendous 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -29.37

Leap

Each Way 3rd 14:20 West To 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 0.63 -24.37
Fakenham Crossgales

Each Way 1st 17:15 Epsom |Tadbir 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -25

Each Way 1st 16:30 Epsom |Perfect Clarity 8.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -20

Each Way 1st 15:45 Epsom |Banditry 9.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -15

Each Way 1st 15:10 Epsom  |Windstoss 29.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -10

Each Way 1st 15:00 Catterick |Donny Belle 21.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -5

Unless specified elsewhere:




¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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